
PPMS System Generated 

Republic of the Phlpplnes 
SENATE 

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION 

9/19/2022 10:30:39AM 
RFQ-22-09-099 

MPFS 
RONALD C. GokZÁLÈs 

Date 

RFQ No. 

Requisitioner 

Canvasser 
Sir/Madam: 

A. ne all GEPS registered bidders to submit sealed quotation for the item/s listed below, addressed to the Chaiman, Bids 
ntee (BAC). 4/F Senate of the Philippines, GSIS Bldg.. Financial Center, Pasay City. The quotationourc 

esNO ZZ08-734 must be submitted to the Office of the Chairman, Bids and Awards Committee, Room 4080r tne 
na s and Awards Committee, Room 401, 4/F Senate of the Philippines, GSIS Building. Financial Center, PasayCy o 
later than 5P.M. of Kindly observe and comply with the stated specifications 

descriptions unit of items for 

ueon andspecity country of manufacture or origin in the item, any erasure must be properly initialed by the Didder 
Peunedo have reviewed all bids indicated herein before submission to the BAC. Please do not forget to indicate ne 
references in your envelope "PR NO. RFQ NO. ASSigned Canvasser CLOSINGG 

DATE 
LIKEWSE ALL QUOTATIONS MUST BE VALID FOR AT LEAST THIRTY (30) TO FORTY FIVE, (45) DAYS FROM THE CLOSING 

DATE OF POSTING MTH THE PhilGEPS AND SUBJECT TO THE GENERAL CONDITIONS FOUND AT THE BACK OF THIS FORM. 

2-
ATTY. MARIA VALENTINA S. CRUz 

CHAIRPERSON 

BIDS ANDAWARDS cOMMITTEE 

THE CHAIRMAN 
Bids and Awards Committeee 

clo Secretariat, Bids and Awards Committee 
Room 401 4, Senate of the Philippines, GSiS Building, Financial Center, Pasay City 
Fax No. 552-6601 local 1602 or 552-6793 

Sir: 

As requested in your letter above, we are pleased to quote hereunder our pricels for the following Rems subject to the 

General Conditions stated at the back: 

ITEM/S DESCRIPTION UNIT PRICCE 
APPROVED ITEM 

NO 
(Inclusive of all TOTAL (Kindly indicate BRAND NAME & MODEL 

of item/s of your offer/bid) 
QTY UNIT BUDGET Taxes) 

PR-22-08-734 (MPFS) 
Supply and Delivery of brass name plate 

solid wood door sign. 

PIECE Php 6,000.00 
Php6,000.00/PIEC 

E 

Note 
See attached drawings for 

dimensions and 

specifications 
Note: 

Nothing Follows 

Remarks: 

RECEIVED 

SEP 19 2022 
3: 10 

TIAE 
PROUREMENT, P: 

(QuOTATIONS must be valld for at least thirty [30] to forty five [45] days from closing date) 

TERMS OF DELIVERY 

TERMS OF PAYMENT: Government Terms (NO C.O.D. / NO ADVANCE PAYMENT) 
(Name of Company) 

Address of Supplier 

E-Mail Address PhilGEPS Reg. No. Expiry Date: 

Tel/Fax No.Js 

TIN (Slgnature over Printed Name Authorlzed Representative) 

rgonzalesS 
9/19/2022 / 10:31:13AM Page 1 of 1 



46.00 cm 
EMBOSS LETTERS 

1.50cm 40.00 cm 

LTGEN ROBERTO T ANCAN PA (RET) 
SENATE SERGEANT-AT-ARMS SOLID WOOD 

2.5Umm BLACK ENAMEL PAINT| 

2.50mm THICK BRASS 

PROJECT TITE SHEET CONTENTS REVIEWED& CHECKED BY CONFORME RECOMIMENDING APPROVAL APPROVED BY SHEET NO 

A SUPPLY&DELIVERY OF BRASS NAME PLATE ON SOUD WOOD 
FOR THE SENATE SERCEANTAT ARMIS OFFICE 

EPARED BY 

OWNER /LCCATION 1 
allts SENATE OF THE PHILIPPINES GSIS Bldg. Roxas Bivd. Pasay City Y ATTY. ARNEL JOSE. 

&Fnl 
S. BAÑAS 

Sva RENATÓ E. �HUA 
REVIS ON LEGEND PATE 

ENGR JAIME V. GALLETA 
OC- TOEN ROBERTOT ANCAN PA (RET) 

Senal- Sereant-AAms 
ARNOLD VISTAN 

N,N PEVISION p REY DATE - MPES 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

